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Making a difference...together

Ancient Music Society of Victoria
Broken Rhythms

Civic Orchestra of Victoria
Coastline Youth Music

Emily Carr String Quartet

India Canada Cultural Assn of Victoria
Integrate Art Society

Ministry of Casual Living

Oak Bay Community Artists

Other Guys Theatre Company (the)
Ptarmigan Arts Society

Sidney & Peninsula Literary Society
Victoria Baroque Players Society
Victoria Choral Society

Victoria Gilbert & Sullivan Society
Victoria Philharmonic Choir

VIVA Youth Choirs Society

William Head on Stage

2018 May Project Grants

Total:

$3,500
$7,350
$2,000
$10,000
$3,150
$5,000
$5,500
$3,000
$8,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,000
$12,000

$93,000



