

Making a differencetogether	2018 May Project Grants
Ancient Music Society of Victoria	\$3,500
Broken Rhythms	\$7,350
Civic Orchestra of Victoria	\$2,000
Coastline Youth Music	\$10,000
Emily Carr String Quartet	\$3,150
India Canada Cultural Assn of Victoria	\$5,000
Integrate Art Society	\$5,500
Ministry of Casual Living	\$3,000
Oak Bay Community Artists	\$8,000
Other Guys Theatre Company (the)	\$10,000
Ptarmigan Arts Society	\$5,000
Sidney & Peninsula Literary Society	\$2,500
Victoria Baroque Players Society	\$5,000
Victoria Choral Society	\$1,000
Victoria Gilbert & Sullivan Society	\$5,000
Victoria Philharmonic Choir	\$3,000
VIVA Youth Choirs Society	\$2,000
William Head on Stage	\$12,000

Total: \$93,000